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MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

MLS
These multiple listing members who

work together and exchange information

about their properties are offering this

REAL ESTATE PAGE every THURSDAY

for your convenience—Save this ad and

call a member today.

 

   
 

NEAR UPTOWN AND RESURRECTION t

LUTHERAN CHURCH: Immediate

possession. 3 br., 1 bath, N/G

range, ref., washer, storm win-

dows, blinds, drapes, curtains,
carpet, cedar-lined closets.

Res. 739-5182

eT Carpenter,i.
REAL ESTATE BROKER

CARPENTER OFFERS

FOR SALE-Look at these lots:
sW/Bridge, 300’ on No. 16.
»W/B on Candlewood, 140’ ft.
+W/B on Candlewood, 100’ ft.
Commercial, old W/D Uptown!

Deadlines
TheHerald welcomes your items of interest for publica-

. tionineach Thursday’s paper.
Weaskthat you follow these guidelines when submitting

articles:
Deadline for all social news, which includes weddings, an-

 niversaries, engagement announcements, birthdays, and

~ club meetings, is 5 p.m. Monday. Social items received

after5 p.m. Mondays will not appearin the social section
andmay be held out until the following week. There is no

x charge for any of the above articles; however, there is a

i preparation fee of $3 for birthday pictures, $4 for anniver-

saryand engagement pictures, and $5 for wedding pictures.

Pictures should be 5 x 7 black and white. Good quality color
pictures will be accepted but most color photos do not
| reproduce well.
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READY TO SELL-Weli-located near
KM hosp. and consv. center...3
BR, 1 B with garage/shop...well
landscaped. Call 739-6582 after 6
p.m. for appt. to see...710 Sipes.

BUYING A HOME?
JUST CALL ONE OF US

B.F. Maner Agency

LOTS NO. 22 & 23 - KESTER DR.: Shelby - Side Lake Moss. Large
wooded lots. $9500 each. :

503 SO. BATTLEGROUND: Frame,like new 3 br., Ir, dr., 2 bath, new

central air, furnace, solar heat. $38,500.

HWY. 226 NORTH OF BUFFALO CREEK: New frame, 2 br., Ir,
kit/dining, 1 bath, on large lot. $27,000.

MAIN STREET & LAUREL AVE.: Grover, vacant lot. $4,800.

OAK GROVE RD.: Near Cross Roads, 2 acre tract, $4,800.

CORNER E. RIDGE & CARPENTER: Vacantlot. 70x170. $2,500.

402 SO. CHEROKEE: Vacant lot. 75x85. $3,500.

WOODBRIDGE: Large Peninsula waterfront lot. Approx 1 acre.

Eh INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

A#5, 739-6411

REALTOR®

Or Leave Message 739-4487    

 

 

Deadline for all church news itemsis 5 p.m. Friday. This :
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~ includes mini-sermons from pastors and news of sales,
~ revivals, singings, special services, etc.

‘Deadline for sports and regular news items is 5 p.m.
‘Tuesday. However, games and meetings which are held on

uesday nights will be accepted until 10 a.m. Wednesday

\orning.
Deadlineforletters to the editor and other editorial copy

is 5 p.m. Tuesday. All letters must be signed and must in-

‘clude the complete address and phone number of the writer.
etters may be edited for libel, good taste, length, or any
therreason, and may be refused for any reason.
Deadline for all classified and display advertisements is 5

p.m.Tuesday. All classified advertisements must be paid in
‘advance. :
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Bunch Real Estate

: 739-5291/6259

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY
739-3659

E
e

  
 REALTOR®Y!

NEW LISTING: Just remodeled 3
BR, 2 bath, LR, kitchen & din-
ing area, inside utility. 109 Clon-
inger St. $28,500.

Over 2100 sq. ft. Heated, plus
half basement. 3 or 4 br., 2 bath,
Ir with fp, family room with fp,
dr, kitchen, 2 or 3 car garage
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| EQUAL JOUING:
TonTUSHTIES

 
BULHPLE LASTIRG NERWICK

MLS
INTERESTEDIN A LAKE MONTONIA
LOT? Give us a call for the details.

  
   | REALTOR® 

Legal Notices
"STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

   

  
    

     

 

   

 

   ST Carolina, this is to notify all per- | W/workshop. 608 W. Mtn. St. N TAXES: : Sasori

| TGEVEIAND COUNTY Sons ving chinsoat a 040MENo. Se SmIRSils
INTHEGENERAL estate of said Kate McChesney NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR. HIGH: 3 has over 1500 sq. ft. of space with a

COURT OF JUSTICE Bolls to present them to the BR, 1% ba., LR,kitchen & din- fenced-in backyard for only $33,000.

ADMINISTRATOR'S NOTICE from date of the publication of on large wooded corner lot. 807 A HOUSE WITH LAND IN THE COUN-

 

Having qualified as Ad- this notice or same will be plead- Lee St. $46,000, ML No. 5845. TRY: 3 bedroom, 3 bath brick home
y ministratrix of the the estate of

Wesley Moore of Cleveland
County, North Carolina,this is to

notify all persons having claims
against the estate of said Wesley

ed in bar of their recovery. All
persons indebted to said estate
please make immediate pay-
ment.
This the 14th day of August,

GROVER AREA: Comfortable 3
BR, 1% baths, LR, DR & kit-
chen area with woodstove, in-
side laundry rm., carport, on .9

 

     

  

on 3.87 acres. Features a full bsmt.,

fireplaces, shop, and 2 car garage.

Close in at 145 Brookforest Dr. off Ei
Bethel Rd. Priced at $99,900.

CHURCH PROPERTY FOR SALE:      

    
       

  

 

  

    

   
  

  

   
  

 

  
  

 

  

 

   
   

  

  
   

 

  

   

  
  

   

  

 

Moore to present them to the j1gg5. acre lot. 101 Springdale Dr. located at 610 E. Gold St. Features a
undersigned within 6 months Allen Richard Bolls $41,500. ML No. 5828 main brick church with a 2 story
gr from date of the publication of 504 Allison Ct. NICE COUNTRY SETTING: 2 BR, 1 educational bldg. plus a seperate ac-

thisnotice or same will be plead- Kings Mtn., N.C. 28086 bath, great rm., w/fp, dining tivity bldg. Ideal for 100-250
~ edin bar of their recovery. All §:22299:512 area, inside laundry, outside member congregation. Call today for «RUBY ALEXANDER

 

persons indebted to said estate BARBARA YOUNG, Office Mgr.wi utility & carport. Range Rd.
please make immediate pay- . a 8$32,500. ML No. 5790

SANDRA WILSON

PROFESSIONAL PARK

details and an appointment to see.
ML No. 5571.

 

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

  

        

      

     

  
  
  
  
    

    
    
   

      

  
  
  
   

i men the 2nd ‘day of August CLEVELANDToUNTY LOW MAINTENANCE ON STARTER COUNTRY HOUSE:but closeto the ci- 608 W. King Street 739-1616
1985. Bush, COURT OF JUSTICE HOME: 2 br, 1 bath, dining area, ty. This 2 bedroor ath home is NEW LISTING: Building lot, Binwhe Subdivision, Binwhe

i Nellie K. Moore SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION front & back porches. Separate located on a ni. ¢QVéatures a nice Lane. : ?
t 4 Bo 182 garage & storage area on shad- screened porch and priced at only 3

Rt. 4, Box EXECUTOR’S NOTICE FULTON DRIVE: 3 br, 2 ba, brick.
ed lot. 110 Wateroak St. $25,000.

ML No. 5791

WELL MAINTAIN INSIDE & OUT: 2
BR, 1 bath, LR, den, kitche &
dining area, inside laundry,
large front & back porch. 115
Cloninger St. $33,000. ML No.

5789

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED, 1700
SQ. FT. HOME: near shopping and
schools, 3 br., 2 bath, LR with
fireplace, dr., kitchen, inside
utility, front & closed back§
porch. 204 S. Roxford. $52,500.

$33,300. Located on Chestnut Ridge

Road. ML No. 5353.

ENJOY THE GOOD LIFE: Lakefront
home on Candlewood Dr. in Wood-
bridge. Rustic wood with 3 or 4

bedrooms and fireplaces, playrooms,
decks and a basement garage.

$149,500. ML No. 5186.

SPRINGS ACRES-GROVER: Large
wooded building lot for only $3,500.

Call now for location. ML No. 5188.

EBENEZER AREA: Me building lot on ir
Branchwood SOLDicedto sellat

~ Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086lL Having qualified as Executrix
Aug. 8,15,22,29c of the estate of Roy C. Mauney of

Cleveland County, North
Carolina,this is to notify all per-
sons having claims against the
estate of said Roy C. Mauney to
present them to the undersigned
within 6 months from date of the
publication of this notice or same
will be pleaded in bar of their
recovery. All persons indebted to
said estate please make im-
‘mediatepayment.ionl

This the 15th day of August,

NEW LISTING: Economy Home. 3 br, 1 ba. 604 Landing St.

LINWOOD AREA: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba., lots of space. 510

Ellenwood.

CRESCENT HILLS: Two-story, 3 br., 214 ba., only 1 yr. old.
413 Pineview. :

QUAIL RUN AREA: 3 br., 2 ba., brick, living and family
rooms.

LANDING ST.: 3 BR, 1 Ba., fenced yard.

OAK GROVE AREA: 3 br., 115 ba., brick. Alexander Road.

MUST SEE: 4 BR., 2 Ba., brick. 413 Bennett.

E. PARKER: Beautifully kept older home, 2 BR, 114 ba."
* M “RECENTLYRENOVATED:3 BR,1ba.,largelot. 905.

 

PUBLIC NOTICE
OF ELECTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the
. Board of Elections of the City of
Kings Mountain that:

) An election is to be held on
)ct. 8, 1985, the date established

‘by law, for the purpose of elec-
il 0) City Commissioners

os 2,56;pra
) Thepollingplace will     
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Jommunity Centerand National 1985. Coit only $2,750. Katherine.
rd Armory and the polls will Virginia R. Mauney Ty he ML No. 5336 BROOKWOOD: 3 br, 2 ba, brick, with living and family

3 open= election day 6:30 P.O. Box 293 NEAR5 3 IR. yn;3har. 1bath, CALL BETTY SUE MORRIS AT rooms. 1018 Brookwood.
m. until 7:30 p.m. ; i ; , dr., large en, garage, :
(3) The filing rind. will (be ingsMooiye 28086 over 1300 sq. ft., only $31,500. © 739.3901 BETHLEHEM AREA:3 br, 1 ba,, brick with 5.65 acres.

om noon, Aug. 16, 1985, through ML No. 5595. WARLICK and TRIEYEL: 3br.2ba, brick, living, dining, family room.

son, Sept. 6, 1985, excludin i wi near Wa ins.
OLI ny STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA UNIQUE, 37 acre tract with 15 HAMRICK GREAT BUY : Over1800 square feet, 3 or 4 br., 2 ba, living &

IPgays y CLEVELAND COUNTY acrelake, 1600 sq.ft. home,in- ASSOCIATES :
tration books are open now IN THE GENERAL cludes apt. with car garage. % family rooms. 300 Fulton St. Temple Church Area.

Insurance and Real Estate
106 East Mountain Street heii rLalnder ContractTeCRESCENT CONDOMINIUMS: 2 br., 2 ba., fireplace,

many extras. Corner Gold & Crescent Hill.

the following Dipess:
veland County Board of Elec-

onin Shelby or at the home of a

COURT OF JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
ADMINISTRATOR'S NOTICE

down, owner finance available.
Phifer Road. ML No. 5759

27 ACRE TRACT with Rd. frontage
registrar in the city of Kings Having qualified as Ad- : y W. MOUNTAIN ST.: Brick, 3 br., 3 ba., living & famil
Mountain, orFesti Sach ministratrix of the estate of Plato Crent IT'S BEST rooms, dining. ; : ) 8 :

Gay, Sxcluding Saturdays and A. Perkins of Cleveland County, Owner financing available. ML To Consult WHITE PLAINS: 3 br, 2 ba, brick ranch, deck, dbl. carport.
Sundays, from 9:00-5:00. (Please
call for an appointment). The

registration books shall close on
Sept. 9 at 5:00 p.m. for the pur-
pose of the Oct. 9, 1985 election.

Rebecca T. Cook
irman, Board of Elections
,22,29, 9:5

_ STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

North Carolina, this is to notify
all persons having claims
against the estate of said Plato A.
Perkins to present them to the
undersigned within 6 months
from date of the publication of
this notice or same will be plead-
ed in bar of their recovery. All
persons indebted to said estate
please make immediate pay-

No. 5761

PHILLIP BUNCH - REALTOR

CHERRYVILLE RD.: Brick ranch, 2 br., 13, ba., living &

den, garage.
TIMMS CIRCLE: 2 br., 1 ba., brick, with basement. Good
starter home.

CRESCENT HILLS: 3 br., 2 ba. brick with living, dining,
family rooms. 808 Hillside Drive.

NEED SPACE: 4 br., 3 ba., Dutch Colonial with living, din-
ing, family room, game room. Many extras. 401 Allison.

With People Who
Know Real Estate 

 

 

BUSINESS: 739-7616 RESIDENCE: 739-8550

  JOE ANN DON AGENCY

 

  

~CLEVELAND COUNTY ment. © 120o Boag GREATPOYInder Contracttvingden,
IN THE GENERAL This the 14th day of August Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086 Pr auiv aro td

Tk COURT OF JUSTICE 1985 ? HILLSIDE DR.: Crescent Hills. 3 br., 2 ba., living, dining,

SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION Christine L. Perkins : aA denrec recom,large lot.

Having qualified as Executor Kings Mtn., N.C. 28086 2103 Lobollv Lame. 1000 in Bh ia he 5 1 Bead Dri ie GOLD RUN: Unique home sites; all over 1 acre, paved

ofthe estate of Kate McChesney §:22999:5,12 $38,900. ¥ ane, 4) ) » work shop, Paved Drive, Nice, roads, underground utilities, restricted.
PHIFER CIRCLE: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba., lot over 1, acre. Call

Ruby Alexander.
 FOR SALE: 3 bdrm., 2 ba., carport, private patio, 1500 plus sq. ft., central
 

| 3 Bollsof Cleveland County, Nor

 

air, fireplace, outside city, $48,600. MLS No. 5905. 3

: PRICE REDUCED~ ; wooded and pasture, str .

QUTIWo(% Rented mobile SoM) Pot:nyvesoul

REALTOR® Ruby Alexander.

 

    

AFTER HOURS
RUBY M. ALEXANDER 739-1617

JOE ANN CRAWFO
/

> SANDRA WILSON 739-5872Real Estate Broker
DONALD CRAWFORD

Insurance Broker r
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@...Charlene Ellis Realty
305 SILVER STREET 739-7942 =

Spenrs

[CONSTRUCTION] Ie. ONE CALL PUTS
USALLTO
WORK FOR YOU

EQUAL HOUSING

a A NEW SUB-DIVISION
ross from Jr. Hi School. One house ready for :
cupancy now. Lots for sale. City utilities.

739-5192

  

  

 

 
   
    

  

   

     

            

 

      

| ENERGY EFFICIENTCENTRAL AIR Todays J ” ” y i
Le BRICK HOUSE American CHARLENE ELLIS 739-7942 DAN COCHRAN 739-4613 JANE COCHRAN 739-4613

‘W/heat pump & storm windows. 3 BR, 2 bath, Builder. Something To Think About - Will You Wait Too Long?

    

  
   

  

. great room, w/fireplace, built-ins in kitchen.
§Lotsof storage on nice lot in White Plains.

| $50,500.

0 GRAHAM WOOD,
BROKER

Route 1, Box 323

Kings Mountain, N.C.
739-9354

Will The Interest Rates Rise Again Before You Buy? Think About It

RENTAL PROPERTY: 3 apartment,
apartment house, partially
remodeled, good investment. On-
ly $30,000. MLS No. 5162.

  W&W

CONSTRUCTION
J. Ronnie Whetstine

Owner

  PARKER STREET: 308 Parker Street.
5 room alum. siding home with
central heat and air, attic space,
rough basement. $32,200. MLS

5161.

504 KATHERINE STREET: To right of

Linwood Road, 5 room brick
home with double carport, cen-
tral heat and air; fenced back
yard. A good buy at $39,900. MLS
No. 5849.

WATERFRONT LOT: On Moss Lake,
large lot with some trees.
Restricted to protect the invest-
ment you make when you build.
Only $22,500.

   
  

 

MAKE AN OFFER: Seller is moving

out of town. Needs to sell. Pay

owner’s equity; assume loan on

this 6 room frame house. Call

now.

   MINUTES FROM TOWN: 3 or 4

bedroom home on 3 acre tract
and many other features. $55,000.
Call Charlene for appointment.

New Home on 1.21 ACRES. Gold

Run subdivision, 4 Bedroom, 2!»

baths, large kitchen with all the

extras. ;

  

     REALTOR

  

          
 

 

 


